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THERE IS A PLACE

BBR Men's Club June 17, 2020

Tee Sheet - Individual Net - Wed, June 17

Black Butte Ranch Glaze Meadow / White Tee

Time

Players

8:06 AM

8:15 AM

8:24 AM

8:33 AM

8:42 AM

8:51 AM

9:00 AM

9:09 AM

9:18 AM

Hausman, Bob
Gibbs, Bruce
Click, Carl

Epstein, Victor
Jolly, Mel
Cooper, Les

Grader, Dick
Gulick, Bob
Shuler, Tim
Kvanvig, Jerry

Ries, Tom
Yoder, Gary
Dawson, Larry
Hedford, Tom

Godfrey, Kent
Wigle, Rod
Kaneko, Keith
Quick, Dean

Robertson, Nick
Hassmann, Rick
Reents, Jeffrey
Fish, Tom

Seabloom, Edward
Johansen, Kirk
Alpine, Dean
Burnham, Carl

Rossa, Brad
Keenan, John
Emry, Don
Lawhun, Jerry
Hoff, Marvin
Ross, Tim
Shelton, Bob
Nelson, Chris
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