

BBR Men's Club June 17, 2020

Tee Sheet - Individual Net - Wed, June 17



Black Butte Ranch Glaze Meadow / White Tee

Time	Players
8:06 AM	Hausman, Bob Gibbs, Bruce Click, Carl
8:15 AM	Epstein, Victor Jolly, Mel Cooper, Les
8:24 AM	Grader, Dick Gulick, Bob Shuler, Tim Kvanvig, Jerry
8:33 AM	Ries, Tom Yoder, Gary Dawson, Larry Hedford, Tom
8:42 AM	Godfrey, Kent Wigle, Rod Kaneko, Keith Quick, Dean
8:51 AM	Robertson, Nick Hassmann, Rick Reents, Jeffrey Fish, Tom
9:00 AM	Seabloom, Edward Johansen, Kirk Alpine, Dean Burnham, Carl
9:09 AM	Rossa, Brad Keenan, John Emry, Don Lawhun, Jerry
9:18 AM	Hoff, Marvin Ross, Tim Shelton, Bob Nelson, Chris